Bus

Rail IC 1919

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Remagen

Andernach

Koblenz Hbf

Bingen(Rhein) Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday 07:26
Tuesday 07:26
Wednesday 07:26
Thursday 07:26
Friday 07:26
Saturday 07:26
Sunday 07:26
Route info

Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min

Nijmegen

Pa
i Harmm Paderborn
enbosch Recklinghausen’ Gattingen
° Helmand ein
Venlos alen Kassal
WL
Siegen
stricht ™ prhen :
e/ =
onje
Létzebuergy <0
> lrier Wirziuirg

Luxembourg

Sadrbrucken 2
Metz lailbronn
Karlsruhe

Grand Est

nS_treetMap contributors

B c 1919 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-1919-149504536-350777335
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-1919-149504536-350777335
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-1919-149504536-350777335

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Remagen

Andernach

Koblenz Hbf

Bingen(Rhein) Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-1919-149504536-350777335

Direction Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf Dortmund Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dortmund Hbf

Wednesday -
Bochum Hbf

Thursday -
Essen Hbf

Friday -
Duisburg Hbf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday 07:37
KaIn Hbf Sunday 07:37
Bonn Hbf

Route info
Remagen Direction: Dortmund Hbf

Stops: 14
Andernach

Trip Duration: 5 hour 9 min
Koblenz Hbf
Mainz Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

IC 1919 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-1919-149504536-350777335

